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Maintain User Profile

Please use this tutorial for internal 
demonstrations, training purposes, etc.
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Maintain User Profile

• This process will help you modify your user 
profile for the On-line Services. It may be 
used, for example, to update your e-mail 
address, family name or telephone number, or 
or to ensure the accuracy of your profile data.
data.





Any, or all, of the 
following fields may 

be modified to update 
update your profile.  
Simply delete the 

entry and replace it 
with updated 
information.
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The eConsole page 
gives you access to 
a series of On-line 

Services. Select the 
the service that 

interests you.  View 
View the other 

tutorials for more 
information on how 

to use these 
services.

The eConsole page 
gives you access to 
a series of On-line 

Services. Select the 
the service that 

interests you.  View 
View the other 

tutorials for more 
information on how 

to use these 
services.



7

Maintain User Profile
April 2004

• HelpDesk: (613) 995-4273 or webapp@nserc.ca

• Project Director:
Christiane Villemure   christiane.villemure@nserc.ca

• Project Managers:
Martine Bergeron   martine.bergeron@nserc.ca
Lynda Laforest   lynda.laforest@nserc.ca
Walter Vieira   walter.vieira@nserc.ca
Marc Roy   marc.roy@nserc.ca

• Project Webmaster:
Daniel Savoie   daniel.savoie@nserc.ca
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